
DIARY DATES 

DATE DIARY INFORMAITON 

Tuesday 25th September Piano and guitar lessons 

Friday 28th September 2.15pm Harvest festival 2.15pm Elmsted church 

Tuesday 2nd October Year 1 & 2 to Dover Transport Museum 

Thursday 4th October Year 6 Bowles assembly 3pm 

Wednesday 10th October Butterflies stay and play 2.45pm 

Wednesday 17th October Drop in zone 3.30pm – 4pm 

Friday 19th October  Half term starts at 3.30pm 

Monday 29th October Children return to school  

Monday 5th November Prospective Parents Tour 11am 

Thursday 8th November Cathedral Schools Day Yr 6 

Thursday 12th November Prospective Parents Tour 11am 

Wednesday 21st November Prospective Parents Tour 11am 

Thursday 29th November  Prospective Parents Tour 11am 

Wednesday 19th December Break up 3.30pm  

 

Useful information 

 

 The cost of breakfast club is £2.00 per session from 8am, whether the child has breakfast or not. 

 

www.bodsham.kent.sch.uk 

 

http://www.bodsham.kent.sch.uk/

